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201501210000
22000

01/21/2015
12:30:24

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HUTSLER
KEARNEY
DEE

201502050000
38810

02/05/2015
12:43:04

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HART
MICHELAINE J

201502020000
35030

02/02/2015
02:07:17

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TEMPLETON
GERALD ALAN

201502020000
35160

02/02/2015
02:28:58

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JOHNSON
SANDY F

201502060000
40470

02/06/2015
02:02:40

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HERRERA
ERIN
MICHELLE

201502100000
43140

02/10/2015
10:31:36

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FLEMING
SONJA
DARLEEN

201502200000
54360

02/20/2015
12:56:20

NATIONWIDE
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MEDRANO
CLAUDIA

201502230000
55500

02/23/2015
10:54:58

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CARROLL
TERESA P

201502240000
57680

02/24/2015
12:05:39

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MYERS JOAN

201502250000
58760

02/25/2015
10:41:22

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JAMES AMY M

201503100000
73370

03/10/2015
10:47:17

LIBERTY
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HERRINGTON
BETHANY

201503180000
84200

03/18/2015
10:36:05

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STATON
MELISSA

201503240000
91850

03/24/2015
08:55:41

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JONES
LENORA
BARNES

201503240000
91840

03/24/2015
08:48:45

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SILLS
MARILYN
QUINN

201504280001
37560

04/28/2015
10:05:27

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RICE LESA
TOMBRELLO

201505040001
44620

05/04/2015
10:48:40

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SHULTZ
ROBYN L

201505150001
62100

05/15/2015
01:43:57

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MOORE
AUDREY

201505180001
62570

05/18/2015
10:08:22

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GONZALEZ
DIEDRE
LEEANN



201505190001
65060

05/19/2015
08:55:39

OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GARRETT
JERI A

201505190001
66060

05/19/2015
02:15:03

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JOWERS
DUSTIN R

201505190001
66130

05/19/2015
02:26:07

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DEMPSEY
DINA

201506100001
93410

06/10/2015
08:58:39

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HORVAT
CYNTHIA D

201506100001
94750

06/10/2015
02:19:24

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MORGAN
LEIGH

201506180002
04270

06/18/2015
10:09:07

OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MOORE
THERESA

201506180002
04590

06/18/2015
12:19:16

PLATTE
RIVER
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ENLOE
ELIZABETH R

201506180002
05020

06/18/2015
01:03:02

OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JOHNSON
VICKI

201506190002
05620

06/19/2015
09:44:59

PLATTE
RIVER
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY YOUNG JULIA
G

201506190002
06630

06/19/2015
12:58:32

OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOSEMANN
BAILEY C

201506260002
15560

06/26/2015
12:40:36

MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BIALKO
KATHARINE

201506230002
10600

06/23/2015
11:32:10

OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STIDHAM AMY
RENEE


