Search Criteria Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 2015; Party Role= Party 2;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201501210000 22000	01/21/2015 12:30:24	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HUTSLER KEARNEY DEE						
201502050000 38810	02/05/2015 12:43:04	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HART MICHELAINE J						
201502020000 35030	02/02/2015 02:07:17	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TEMPLETON GERALD ALAN						
201502020000 35160	02/02/2015 02:28:58	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JOHNSON SANDY F						
201502060000 40470	02/06/2015 02:02:40	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HERRERA ERIN MICHELLE						
201502100000 43140	02/10/2015 10:31:36	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FLEMING SONJA DARLEEN						
201502200000 54360	02/20/2015 12:56:20	NATIONWIDE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MEDRANO CLAUDIA						
201502230000 55500	02/23/2015 10:54:58	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CARROLL TERESA P						
201502240000 57680	02/24/2015 12:05:39	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MYERS JOAN						
201502250000 58760	02/25/2015 10:41:22	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JAMES AMY M						
201503100000 73370	03/10/2015 10:47:17	LIBERTY MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HERRINGTON BETHANY						
201503180000 84200	03/18/2015 10:36:05	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STATON MELISSA						
201503240000 91850	03/24/2015 08:55:41	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JONES LENORA BARNES						
201503240000 91840	03/24/2015 08:48:45	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SILLS MARILYN QUINN						
201504280001 37560	04/28/2015 10:05:27	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RICE LESA TOMBRELLO						
201505040001 44620	05/04/2015 10:48:40	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SHULTZ ROBYN L						
201505150001 62100	05/15/2015 01:43:57	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MOORE AUDREY						
201505180001 62570	05/18/2015 10:08:22	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GONZALEZ DIEDRE LEEANN						

	T		1	_		1	1		T
201505190001 65060	05/19/2015 08:55:39	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GARRETT JERI A				
201505190001 66060	05/19/2015 02:15:03	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JOWERS DUSTIN R				
201505190001 66130	05/19/2015 02:26:07	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DEMPSEY DINA				
201506100001 93410	06/10/2015 08:58:39	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HORVAT CYNTHIA D				
201506100001 94750	06/10/2015 02:19:24	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MORGAN LEIGH				
201506180002 04270	06/18/2015 10:09:07	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MOORE THERESA				
201506180002 04590	06/18/2015 12:19:16	PLATTE RIVER INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ENLOE ELIZABETH R				
201506180002 05020	06/18/2015 01:03:02	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JOHNSON VICKI				
201506190002 05620	06/19/2015 09:44:59	PLATTE RIVER INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	YOUNG JULIA G				
201506190002 06630	06/19/2015 12:58:32	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOSEMANN BAILEY C				
201506260002 15560	06/26/2015 12:40:36	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BIALKO KATHARINE				
201506230002 10600	06/23/2015 11:32:10	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STIDHAM AMY RENEE				